An ISO 9001 Registered Company   © 2024 Rice Lake Weighing Systems   1/24
Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Visit ricelake.com for current prices. 139
RI
C
E
LA
KE
A&

U
S
AC
C
ES
SO
RI
ES
RI
C
E
LA
KE
PN 165183 Multi-range AC adapter and multi-plug
Model Capacity Readability Repeatability Linearity Weighing Chamber Pan Size Part # List Price
EQ-300 300 g 0.01 g 0.01 g 0.02 g 6.7 × 5.7 × 3.1 in
(170 × 145 × 80 mm)
Ø 4.7 in
(Ø 120 mm) 165338 $321.00
EQ-600 600 g 0.02 g 0.02 g 0.04 g 6.7 × 5.7 × 3.1 in
(170 × 145 × 80 mm)
Ø 4.7 in
(Ø 120 mm) 165339 $321.00
EQ-1500 1,500 g 0.05 g 0.05 g 0.1 g N/A 4.8 × 5.6 in
(122 × 142 mm) 165340 $321.00
EQ-3000 3,000 g 0.1 g 0.1 g 0.2 g N/A 4.8 × 5.6 in
(122 × 142 mm) 165341 $321.00
EQ-6000 6,000 g 0.2 g 0.2 g 0.4 g N/A 4.8 × 5.6 in
(122 × 142 mm) 165342 $321.00
Options/Accessories
Part # Description Price
41279 Printer cable, DB9M to 25-pin M $70.00